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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 07/25/2015 7:00 am Band F-3 Day (Freshman) Cafeteria
Tue 08/18/2015 6:00 pm Band Booster Meeting Cafeteria
Fri 08/21/2015 7:00 pm Football Varsity vs Johnson (Pre-Season) Senator Field
Sat 08/22/2015 7:00 am Band Car Show Student Parking Lot
Fri 08/28/2015 7:00 pm Football Varsity @ Scottsboro Scottsboro High Sch
Fri 09/04/2015 7:00 pm Football Varsity @ Gadsden City Gadsden City High Sch
Tue 09/08/2015 2:00 pm NCAA Clearing House Informational Meeting Library
Fri 09/11/2015 All Day BLACK OUT BOB JONES DAY Senator Field
Fri 09/11/2015 4:30 pm Cafeteria Reserved - Band - Middle School Night Cafeteria
Fri 09/11/2015 7:00 pm Football Varsity vs Bob Jones - MILITARY NIGHT Senator Field
Fri 09/18/2015 7:00 pm Football Varsity @ Huntsville Alabama A&M University
Fri 09/25/2015 7:00 pm Football Varsity vs Russellville - HOMECOMING Senator Field
Fri 10/02/2015 7:00 pm Football Varsity @ Hazel Green Hazel Green High Sch
Thu 10/08/2015 7:00 pm Football Varsity vs Buckhorn Senator Field
Fri 10/16/2015 7:00 pm Football Varsity vs James Clemens - MIDDLE SCHOOL

& YOUTH FB NIGHT
Senator Field

Tue 10/20/2015 5:30 pm Band Booster Club Cafeteria
Thu 10/22/2015 7:00 pm Football Varsity @ Grissom Milton Frank Stadium
Fri 10/30/2015 7:00 pm Football Varsity vs Brewer - SENIOR NIGHT Senator Field
Mon 11/16/2015 5:45 pm Band Booster Club Cafeteria
Thu 12/03/2015 9:30 am Kindergarten Christmas Program Gym 1
Fri 12/04/2015 5:00 pm Cafeteria Reserved - Band/Albert Cafeteria
Sat 12/05/2015 8:00 am Gym 1 Reserved - Band/Albert Gym 1
Thu 12/10/2015 6:30 pm Band Winter Concert Gym 1
Sat 01/23/2016 11:30 am Gym 1 Reserved - Band/Albert Gym 1
Fri 01/29/2016 4:30 pm District 1 All-State Band Auditions Science Hall

Math Hall
Library
History Hall
Cafeteria
Busines Ed/Foreign Language Hall

Sat 01/30/2016 7:00 am District 1 All-State Band Auditions Library
Cafeteria
Busines Ed/Foreign Language Hall
History Hall
Science Hall
Math Hall

Mon 02/08/2016 4:00 pm Gym 1 Reserved - Band/Albert Cafeteria
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Mon 02/08/2016 5:30 pm Gym 1 Reserved - Band/Albert Gym 1
Fri 03/04/2016 6:00 pm Gym 1 Reserved - Band/Raney Gym 1
Fri 03/11/2016 6:00 pm Gym 1 Reserved - Band/Raney Gym 1
Fri 03/18/2016 6:00 pm Gym 1 Reserved - Band/Raney Gym 1
Thu 05/05/2016 5:30 pm Athletic Physicals Gym 1

Athletic Training Room
Thu 05/12/2016 6:30 pm Band Spring Concert Gym 1
Sat 05/14/2016 8:00 am Band F-3 Day Cafeteria
Tue 05/24/2016 3:00 pm GRADUATION Von Braun Center
Tue 06/21/2016 5:30 pm Band F-3 Day (Freshman) Cafeteria


